= Wound Care Certification Comparison

Experience Aliinziye # of Exam Minimum

Experience
Options

Certification  Organization Who is Eligible Passing Rate

Needed Questions Passing Score

Test Cost

Certification
Duration

LPNs, LVNs, PTAs, all
certified healthcare
assistants, healthcare

CWCA® ABWM® administrators, R 120 72/100 64%
dietitians, sales and combine °
: ) experience
marketing professionals,
and academic
researchers.
DO, DPM, MD, NP, DVM, (3) years of
CWS® ABWM® PA, PT, OT, PharmD, RD, combined 150 87/125 60%
or RN experience
(3) years of
CWSP® ABWM® MDs, DOs, DPMs combined 180 116/150 80%
experience
2) years full-time
or four (4) years 120-hour
part-time (at least hands-on
LPN/LVN, RN, NP, PA, 20 hours per clinical training weighted
WCC® NAWCO® PT, PTA, OT, OTA, MD, week) OR with an 1o : 85%
DO, DPM previous/current approved equation
ABWM or NAWCO®
WOCNCB
certification preceptor.
50 CE contact WOC®
CWCN® WOCNCB® Bachelors Degree hle_rs pIus]SQO Education 120 500 71%
Nurses. clinical hours in Program

the past 5 years Preceptor

$375

$575

$995

$380

$395

10 Yr

10 Yr

10 Yr

5Yr

5Yr

©2023. Educational Use Only. Any certifying board above may at any time in its sole discretion change the rules set forth above. New information or changes may have occured
since original publishing date, but we aim to provide the most accurate and up to date information available. When in doubt, please verify information with the certifying body or

through the candidate handbooks.
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