

Wound Care Certification Comparison

Certification	Organization	Who is Eligible	Experience Needed	Alternative Experience Options	# of Exam Questions	Minimum Passing Score	Passing Rate	Test Cost	Certification Duration
CWCA®	ABWM®	LPNs, LVNs, PTAs, all certified healthcare assistants, healthcare administrators, dietitians, sales and marketing professionals, and academic researchers.	(3) years of combined experience		120	72/100	64%	\$375	10 Yr
CWS®	ABWM®	DO, DPM, MD, NP, DVM, PA, PT, OT, PharmD, RD, or RN	(3) years of combined experience		150	87/125	60%	\$575	10 Yr
CWSP®	ABWM®	MDs, DOs, DPMs	(3) years of combined experience		180	116/150	80%	\$995	10 Yr
WCC®	NAWCO®	LPN/LVN, RN, NP, PA, PT, PTA, OT, OTA, MD, DO, DPM	2) years full-time or four (4) years part-time (at least 20 hours per week) OR previous/current ABWM or WOCNCB certification	120-hour hands-on clinical training with an approved NAWCO® preceptor.	110	weighted equation	85%	\$380	5 Yr
CWCN®	WOCNCB®	Bachelors Degree Nurses.	50 CE contact hours plus 1500 clinical hours in the past 5 years	WOC® Education Program Preceptor	120	500	71%	\$395	5 Yr

©2023. Educational Use Only. Any certifying board above may at any time in its sole discretion change the rules set forth above. New information or changes may have occured since original publishing date, but we aim to provide the most accurate and up to date information available. When in doubt, please verify information with the certifying body or through the candidate handbooks.

https://www.woundeducators.com 4521 PGA Blvd #508 Palm Beach Gardens, Fl. 33418

Phone: (800) 637-5526

Online Wound Care Courses: https://www.woundeducators.com/wound-care-certification-courses/

